Fixtures for Leeds

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event
Leeds A 4-4 Hull & East Riding A Sat 16th Sep 2023 14:30 | Woodhouse Cup
Alwoodley B 3-3 LeedsB Sat 16th Sep 2023 14:30 | Silver Rook
West Leeds 3Y%- 1% LeedsC Wed 27th Sep 2023 19:00 |League Division 2
LeedsD 3-2 Boston SpaE Wed 27th Sep 2023 19:00 |League Division 3
LeedsA - Yo LeedsB Wed 27th Sep 2023 19:00 |LeagueDivision1
Calderdale A - 4> Leeds A Sat 30th Sep 2023 14:30 |Woodhouse Cup
LeedsB 5-1 York E Sat 30th Sep 2023 14:30 |Silver Rook
Rose Forgrove R2 1Y% - 4% Leeds R1 Wed 4th Oct 2023 19:00 |Rapid Play League
Leeds R2 5%- Y Alwoodley R3 Wed 4th Oct 2023 19:00 |Rapid Play League
West Leeds 1%- 3% LeedsM1 Wed 4th Oct 2023 19:00 |Mini League
Leeds M2 2-3 Leeds M3 Wed 4th Oct 2023 19:00 [Mini League
Leeds 1 3-0 Harrogate 2 Wed 11th Oct 2023 19:00 |Arjay Prliminary
Boston Spa 3 1-2 Leeds2 Wed 11th Oct 2023 19:00 |Arjay Preliminary
Leeds A 2% - 5% York B Sat 14th Oct 2023 14:30 |Woodhouse Cup
LeedsB 1% - 3% Rose Forgrove A Wed 18th Oct 2023 19:00 |LeagueDivision1
Leeds A 1v2- 3% Boston Spa A Wed 18th Oct 2023 19:00 |League Division 1
Leeds University B 3-2 LeedsC Wed 18th Oct 2023 19:00 |League Division 2
Harrogate B 32- 1% LeedsD Wed 18th Oct 2023 19:00 |League Division 3
LeedsM1 2% - 2% Alwoodley M1 Wed 25th Oct 2023 19:00 [Mini League
Rose Forgrove M1 Yo- 4% LeedsM3 Wed 25th Oct 2023 19:00 |Mini League
Alwoodley M2 3-2 Leeds M2 Wed 25th Oct 2023 19:00 |Mini League
Leeds University R1 A% - 1% Leeds R2 Wed 25th Oct 2023 19:00 |Rapid Play League
Leeds R1 3-3 Alwoodley R1 Wed 25th Oct 2023 19:00 |Rapid Play League
LeedsB Y- 2% Ikley Knights Sat 4th Nov 2023 14:30 |Silver Rook
Boston Spa A 32- 1Y LeedsB Wed 8th Nov 2023 19:00 |LeagueDivision1
Leeds University A 2-3 Leeds A Wed 8th Nov 2023 19:00 |League Division1
LeedsC 3e- 1% Alwoodley C Wed 8th Nov 2023 19:00 |League Division 2
LeedsD 2Y5- 2> Rose Forgrove E Wed 8th Nov 2023 19:00 |League Division 3
LeedsB 1-4 Alwoodley A Wed 15th Nov 2023 19:00 |LeagueDivision1
LeedsA 4-1 Harrogate A Wed 15th Nov 2023 19:00 |LeagueDivision1
Rose Forgrove B 4-1 LeedsC Wed 15th Nov 2023 19:00 |League Division 2
Boston SpaD 3Ye- 1% LeedsD Wed 15th Nov 2023 19:00 |LeagueDivision3
Ilkley Dragons 4-4 Leeds A Sat 18th Nov 2023 14:30 |Woodhouse Cup
Holmfirth 1% 4Y LeedsB Sat 18th Nov 2023 14:30 | Silver Rook
Rose Forgrove 2 Yo-2Y% Leeds?2 Wed 22nd Nov 2023 19:00 |Arjay Trophy
Leeds University A 2% - 2% LeedsB Wed 29th Nov 2023 19:00 |LeagueDivision1
Rose Forgrove A Yo- 4% Leeds A Wed 29th Nov 2023 19:00 |LeagueDivision1
LeedsC 3-2 Alwoodley B Wed 29th Nov 2023 19:00 |League Division 2
LeedsD 1¥%%- 3% Rose Forgrove D Wed 29th Nov 2023 19:00 |[League Division 3
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